Table 4) would only apply to single-family residential developments on small lots that meet the following criteria 

intended to reduce adverse impacts:  

 Total clearing/land disturbance within shoreline jurisdiction cannot exceed fifteen percent (15%) of parcel 

area or twenty thousand (20,000) square feet, provided that a minimum of two thousand five hundred 

(2,500) square feet is allowed; and 

3 Washington Department of Ecology’s Shoreline Handbook, 

(http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/sea/shorelines/smp/handbook/Chapter11.pdf) 

http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/sea/shorelines/smp/handbook/Chapter11.pdf

 Impervious area (including structures) within shoreline jurisdiction can be up to the lesser of five percent 

(5%) of the total parcel area or six thousand five hundred (6,500) square feet, provided that a minimum of 

two thousand (2,000) square feet is allowed; and 

 Cumulative footprint (area) of all structures on the parcel must be less than four thousand (<4,000) square 

feet. 

Table 4. Percent of Clallam County shoreline area protected by various minimum buffer widths